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Ergebnisse

https://runtix.com/sts/10058/2559/r1/ac/641

Sommerdaer Citylauf

1km Kinderlauf - m/iw U8 (2016/17) u. m/w U10 (2014/15) (1000m)

PI.
8
10

25
43
46

50

52
58
66

70
79
82

m/w AK Nr.
5 1 75
6 2 51
15 3 67
25 4 81
26 5 33
28 6 9
29 7 65
30 8 286
32 9 58
35 10 281
39 11 77
40 12 1M

23.04.2023 12:07:18

Teilnehmer
Konrad Tandler

Pepe Steinicke

Yaron Lehmann
Phileas Wiedemann

Lauro Mio Rof3berg

Ayham Alkadro

Darius Kraft
Fynn Herzog

Theo Axel Kastner

Carlo Buchner
Anton Turpitz

Luca Busch

Team / Verein
SV Sémmerda e.V.

SV Blau-Weif} 1921

Weillensee
SV Sémmerda e.V.
SV Sémmerda e.V.

Grundschule A. Diesterweg

Sémmerda

Grundschule A. Diesterweg

Sémmerda
SV Sémmerda e.V.
Evangelische Grundschule

SV Lossatal Grofineuhausen
eV.

SV Sémmerda e.V.

Grundschule A. Diesterweg

Sémmerda

Altersklasse

U8 m

U8 m

U8 m
U8 m

Uug m

U8 m

U8 m
U8 m

U8 m

U8 m
U8 m

U8 m

Zeit
00:03:48.9

00:03:50.1

00:04:08.4
00:04:38.1

00:04:39.2

00:04:42.5

00:04:51.4
00:04:56.7

00:05:19.6

00:05:24.2
00:06:20.3

00:09:01.9
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